Wet Hire - Pricelist

Wet hire pricelist effective from 8th August 2022

Micro Excavator 0.8 Tonne		urly Rate xcl GST)		urly Rate ncl GST)
0.8 Tonne Excavator	contact		contact	
0.8 Tonne Excavator with Wheeled Skidsteer	\$	120.00	\$	132.00
0.8 Tonne Excavator with Tracked Skidsteer	\$	130.00	\$	143.00
Attachment - Ripper	no charge		no	charge
Attachment - Rock Breaker	\$	40.00	\$	44.00
Minimum hire 3hrs + *1hr travel				

1.7 Tonne Excavator		urly Rate kcl GST)		urly Rate ncl GST)
1.7 Tonne Excavator	con	tact	con	itact
1.7 Tonne Excavator with Wheeled Skidsteer	\$	125.00	\$	137.50
1.7 Tonne Excavator with Tracked Skidsteer	\$	135.00	\$	148.50
Attachment - Ripper	no	charge	no	charge
Attachment - Tilt batter bucket	no	charge	no	charge
Attachment - Auger (Post hole borer)	\$	20.00	\$	22.00
Attachment - Rock Breaker	\$	40.00	\$	44.00
Minimum hire 3hrs + *1hr travel			\$	_

3.5 Tonne Excavator		urly Rate (cl GST)		urly Rate ncl GST)
3.5 Tonne Excavator	con	tact	con	tact
3.5 Tonne Excavator with Wheeled Skidsteer	\$	135.00	\$	148.50
3.5 Tonne Excavator with Tracked Skidsteer	\$	145.00	\$	159.50
Attachment - Ripper	no charge		no charge	
Attachment - Tilt batter bucket	no charge		no charge	
Attachment - Auger (Post hole borer)	\$	20.00	\$	22.00
Attachment - Grab	\$	20.00	\$	22.00
Attachment - Rock Breaker Minimum hire 3hrs + *1hr travel	\$	40.00	\$	44.00

8 Tonne Excavator	Hourly Rate (Excl GST)			
8 Tonne Excavator	contact			tact
8 Tonne Excavator with Wheeled Skidsteer	\$	156.00	\$	171.60
8 Tonne Excavator with Tracked Skidsteer	\$	166.00	\$	182.60
Attachment - Ripper	no d	charge	no charge	
Attachment - Tilt batter bucket	no d	charge	no charge	
Attachment - Auger (Post hole borer)	\$	20.00	\$	22.00
Attachment - Grab	\$	20.00	\$	22.00
Attachment - Flail Head	\$	30.00	\$	33.00
Attachment - Rock Breaker	\$	40.00	\$	44.00
Minimum hire 3hrs + *1hr travel				

Skid Steer Loader (Wheeled Bobcat)		urly Rate xcl GST)		ourly Rate ncl GST)
Medium - Toyota SDK5	\$	115.00	\$	126.50
Large - Toyota SDK8	\$	125.00	\$	137.50
Attachment - Spreader Bar	no charge		no	charge
Attachment - Pallet Forks	no	charge	no	charge
Minimum hire 3hrs + *1hr travel				

	Hourly Rate (Excl GST)		ourly Rate
\$ \$	135.00 155.00	\$ \$	148.50 170.50
no	charge	no charge	
\$	20.00	\$	22.00
\$	20.00	\$	22.00
\$	55.00	\$	60.50
	(E) \$ no (\$ \$	(Excl GST) \$ 135.00 \$ 155.00 no charge \$ 20.00 \$ 20.00	(Excl GST) (I \$ 135.00 \$ \$ 155.00 \$ no charge no \$ 20.00 \$ \$ 20.00 \$

Roller			Hourly Rate (Incl GST)	
Vibratory Smooth Drum	\$	110.00	\$	121.00
Minimum hire 3hrs + *1hr travel				

Tipper Truck \$	120.00	\$ 132.00
Truck and Dog \$	165.00	\$ 181.50

Delivery Charges

Standard 1 hr travel time includes all projects located within a 30km radius of our depot (55 Basalt Street, Geebung, 4034). Further delivery charges may occur for project sites outside of this and will be calculated per job depending on the distance. Please call for price if required.

Travel time discounted 50% after first days hire for multiple days hire. Long term hire may be further negotiable, please call to discuss.

Out of Hours Works

Our standard work hours are 6:00am – 5:00pm Monday to Friday. Additional charges may occur outside of this period. Please call to discuss if required. Cancellations

Cancellation fees may apply.

Long Term Hire

Rates may be negotiable for long term projects. Please contact us to discuss. Ground Engaging Excessive Wear

Excessive wear to ground engaging tools may be charged at rate as discussed and agreed on site with the operator and client.

